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Mos

BLACK — Team GARBUTT

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Name P S Ht.  Wt. Born Hometown Club Team
Matthew Thiessen G L 6’02 191 6/9/00 Altona, MB Steinbach Pistons
Matthew Radomsky G L 6’02 185 6/21/99 Winnipeg, MB Steinbach Pistons
Justin Lee D L 5’11 165  3/14/00 Waskada, MB Virden Oil Capitals
Michael Ladyman D L 5’11 170 3/30/01 Winnipeg, MB Winnipeg Blues
Declan Graham D R 6’03 197 3/23/99 Toronto, ON Steinbach Pistons
Dylan Cassie D R 5’10 181  4/17/99 Winnipeg, MB Winnipeg Blues
Jayden Wojciechowski D L 6’00 184  7/18/99 Thunder Bay, ON Virden Oil Capitals
CJ Corazzin D L 6’00 185 3/15/99 Langley, BC Winkler Flyers
James Mclsaac F R 5’11 182 4/29/99 Winnipeg, MB Portage Terriers
Austin Heidemann F R 5’11 200 6/27/99 Maple Grove, MN, USA Steinbach Pistons
Carter Barley F L 6’01 170 12/12/99  St. Andrews, MB Selkirk Steelers
Kolton Kanaski F L 5’10 194  3/20/99 Beausejour, MB Virden Oil Capitals
Brody Moffatt F R 5’10 175 11/8/99 Portage La Prairie, MB Winkler Flyers
Riese Gaber F R 5’08 150 10/10/99  Gilbert Plains, MB Steinbach Pistons
Ryan Heino F R 5’10 160 12/20/99  Minnedosa, MB Neepawa Natives
Matt Osadick F L 5’11 170 8/2/00 Winnipeg, MB Swan Valley Stampeders
Joey Moffatt F L 5’10 188 10/19/01 Portage La Prairie, MB Portage Terriers
Noah Basarab F L 6’00 181 5/5/99 Gimli, MB Swan Valley Stampeders
Dustin Mozden F L 6’01 160 8/2/99 Alonsa, MB OCN Blizzard
Cam Olstad F R 5’11 190 8/22/99 Grand Forks, ND, USA Winnipeg Blues

Head Coach Paul Dyck Steinbach Pistons

Assistant Coach Troy Leslie Virden Oil Capitals

Support Staff Jeffery Eidse Steinbach Pistons

JANUARY 15-16, REGINA, SK
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WHITE — Team ZAJAC
Mo:

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Name P S Ht. Wt Born Hometown Club Team
Hayden Dola G L 5’10 200  1/16/97 Winnipeg Beach, MB Selkirk Steelers
Dorian Laganiere G L 6’01 190 6/4/98 Granby, QC OCN Blizzard
Nolan Ferguson D R 5’10” 185 1/12/98 Abbotsford, BC Selkirk Steelers
Tavis Roch D R 6’02 190 7/8/97 Quesnel, QC OCN Blizzard
Matthew Greening D L 5’10 160 3/26/97 Dauphin, MB OCN Blizzard
Darby Gula D L 5’10 172 1/8/98 Steinbach, MB Steinbach Pistons
Griffin Chwaliboga D R 6’02 210 5/17/98 Arborg, MB Neepawa Natives
Jaret Lalli D R 511 171 7/25/98 Bemidji, MN, USA Steinbach Pistons
Ashton Anderson F L 5’10 165 3/29/97 Rivers, MB Neepawa Natives
Jeremey Leipsic F L 5’08 160  3/31/97 Winnipeg, MB Portage Terriers
Ty Barnstable F L 5’10 175 3/2/98 Regina, SK Portage Terriers
Anthony Keeper F L 5’11 200 9/18/97 Cross Lake, MB OCN Blizzard
Chase Brakel F R 5’11 188 12/01/98  Winnipeg, MB Portage Terriers
Tyler Kirkup F L 6’01 203 4/3/98 Virden, MB Virden Oil Capitals
Nico Labossiere F L 5’09 170 2/24/98 Winnipeg, MB Selkirk Steelers
Justin Metcalf F R 6’02 185 6/11/97 Winnipeg, MB Neepawa Natives
Ben Dalke F R 5°09 171  3/26/98 La Salle, MB Virden Oil Capitals
Nate Halvorsen F R 6’03 220 6/26/98 Winnipeg, MB Selkirk Steelers
Kyle Salaway F L 6’01 190 7/2/97 Estevan, SK Virden Oil Capitals
Josh Tripp F L 5’08 165  4/29/98 Minitonas, MB Swan Valley Stampeders

Head Coach Doug Hedley OCN Blizzard

Assistant Coach Dustin Howden Neepawa Natives

Support Staff Devin Atkin Dauphin Kings

JANUARY 15-16, REGINA, SK
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Mo:

MANITOBA JUNIOR HOCKEY LEAGUE

Name
Troy Martyniuk
Riley McVeigh

Tristen Cross
Mark Wilson
Brendan Bartlett
Collin Caulfield
Mitchell Dyck
Quintin Sudom

Bradley Schoonbaert
Drew Worrad
Will Koop

Tyson MCConnell
Daniel McKitrick
Weiland Parrish
Coltyn Bates
Matt Christian
Will Blake

Nolan McGuire
Keaton Jameson
Levi Cudmore

Head Coach
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Assistant Coach

Support Staff
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511

Mike Twardoski

RED — Team BELFOUR

Wt.
155
170

171
185
183
215
225
185

187
178
184
169
155
170
170
185
175
185
198
185

Born
8/14/97
6/4/98

2/8/98
4/13/97
5/17/97
10/15/98
10/12/97
7/10/98

11/19/97
6/30/97
2/10/98
2/14/98
6/29/97

11/719/97

8/1/97
9/9/97
7/19/97
2/20/97

11/18/97

6/18/97

Ken Pearson
Steve Mullin

Hometown
Winnipeg, MB
Calgary, AB

Virden, MB
Winnipeg, MB
Dryden, ON

Grand Forks, ND, USA
Winkler, MB

Fort McMurray, AB

Brandon, MB

Birr, ON

Winnipeg, MB

Pilot Mound, MB
Thunder Bay, ON
Bloomington, MN, USA
Brandon, MB

Grand Forks, ND, USA
Champlin, MN, USA
Winkler, MB
Brandon, MB

Park River, ND, USA

Winkler Flyers
Winkler Flyers

Waywayseecappo Wolverines

Club Team
Winkler Flyers
Virden Oil Capitals

Virden Oil Capitals
Steinbach Pistons
Winnipeg Blues

Winkler Flyers

Winkler Flyers

Swan Valley Stampeders

Steinbach Pistons
Steinbach Pistons
Steinbach Pistons
Steinbach Pistons
Steinbach Pistons
Winkler Flyers
Winkler Flyers
Winkler Flyers
Winkler Flyers
Winkler Flyers
Swan Valley Stampeders
Winnipeg Blues
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